NB League 2021

Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

»

NORTH BELLINGHAM

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Gross Skins by Flight - Gross Team Skins by Flight

Flight 1

Ted King + Warren King 1 $63.00 Eagle on 15
Mike Cox + Sam Cox 1 $63.00 Birdie on 13
Jackson Freitas + John Freitas 1 $63.00 Eagle on 11
Jin Park + Sunny Park 1 $63.00 Eagle on 17
Don Anderson + Rick Poitras 1 $63.00 Eagleon 9
John Kupka + Matt Kupka 1 $63.00 Birdie on 18

Flight 2
Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers 1 $180.00 Birdie on 18
Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson 1 $180.00 Birdie on 16

Total Purse Allocated: $738.00




m NB League 2021 m
Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE
Team KP #8
el L U - - B
1 Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss "2'4"- Foursome to Sudden Valley GC
Team KP #14
I
1 Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane "5'2" - Callaway Shirts

Individual KP #16

N R

1 Damien Cribbs Travis Mathew shirt and shorts

Participation Points

Steven Rose + Ozzie Mora 200.00
Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury 200.00
Sarah Kihm + Russ Kihm 200.00
Tanner Lester + Shawn Salsman 200.00
Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan 200.00
Jeff Weeks + Bob Weeks 200.00
Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane 200.00
Marc Walker + Garrett Walker 200.00
Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson 200.00
Warren King + Ted King 200.00
Ryan Carpenter + Jon Edholm 200.00
Sam Cox + Mike Cox 200.00
Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich 200.00
Scott Brozik + David Grunhurd 200.00
Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss 200.00

Mark Russell + Clinton Russell 200.00



m NB League 2021 m
Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

N ot courst R ot courst
Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers 200.00
Nathan Vickers + Jay Johnson 200.00
Jeff Probst + Todd Hart 200.00
Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers 200.00
Jackson Freitas + John Freitas 200.00
Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas 200.00
Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely 200.00
Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman 200.00
Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean 200.00
Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke 200.00
Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera 200.00
Jin Park + Sunny Park 200.00
Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton 200.00
Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane 200.00
Tyler Poster + Greg Poster 200.00
Rick Poitras + Don Anderson 200.00
Colin Peterson + Allen Peterson 200.00
Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch 200.00
Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson 200.00
John Kupka + Matt Kupka 200.00
Jacob Hoelzle + Gary Russell 200.00
Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson 200.00
Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom 200.00
Greg Adler + Curtis Adler 200.00
Zach Slesk + Leo Harrison 200.00
Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison 200.00
Katrina Antonson + Glenn Cribbs 200.00
Mark Antonson + Damien Cribbs 200.00

Total Points Allocated: 8800.00

Father's Day Stroke Play Net

T1 BestBall T2 Scramble

Flight 1
T Total
mm
T1 Jackson Freitas + John Freitas -10 $285.00

T Jin Park + Sunny Park -10 31 31 62 $285.00



m NB League 2021 m
Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

3 Jeff Probst + Todd Hart -9 32 31 63 $200.00
4 Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane -8 33 31 64 $150.00
T5 Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson -7 33 32 65 $66.00
T5 Don Anderson + Rick Poitras -7 33 32 65 $66.00
T5  Mike Cox + Sam Cox -7 33 32 65 $66.00
T8 Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle -6 33 33 66 $0.00
T8  Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers -6 33 | 33 66 $0.00
T8  Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman -6 33 338 66 $0.00
T8  Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson -6 35 | 31 66 $0.00
T8 Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester -6 34 32 66 $0.00
T13  Greg Poster + Tyler Poster -5 33 34 67 $0.00
T13 Ted King + Warren King -5 33 34 67 $0.00
T15 Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks -4 34 34 68 $0.00
T15  Garrett Walker + Marc Walker -4 35 33 68 $0.00
T15 | John Kupka + Matt Kupka -4 36 32 68 $0.00
T15 Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss -4 32 36 68 $0.00
T15 Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose -4 33 | 35 68 $0.00
20  Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk -1 37 34 71 $0.00
21 Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison +2 35 | 39 74 $0.00
22 Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch +10 40 42 82 $0.00
S A T
To Par
Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson $320.00
2 Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson -8 32 32 64 $0.00
3 Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom -7 33 32 65 $250.00
T4 Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas -6 33 33 66 $127.00
T4  Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton -6 31 35 66 $127.00
T4  Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson -6 31 35 66 $127.00
T4  Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers -6 38 28 66 $127.00
T8  Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean -5 32 35 67 $20.00
T8 Curtis Adler + Greg Adler -5 34 38 67 $20.00
10 Clinton Russell + Mark Russell -4 36 32 68 $0.00
T11  Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich -3 35 34 69 $0.00
T11  Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter -3 33 36 69 $0.00
T13  Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane -2 38 32 70 $0.00
T13 Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury -2 36 34 70 $0.00
T13 David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik -2 34 36 70 $0.00
T16  Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers E 36 36 72 $0.00



m NB League 2021

NORTH BELLINGHAM

GOLF COURSE

T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
22

Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely

Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm

Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera
Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke

Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan

Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson

Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

+1
+1
+1

+2

37
37
38
35
39
35

35
35
35
38
34
39

72
72
73
73
73
74

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $2,236.00



m NB League 2021 m
Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Fathers Day Stroke Play Gross

T1 BestBall T2 Scramble

S N A T
To Par
1 Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson $320.00
2 Jin Park + Sunny Park -6 34 32 66 $0.00
3 Mike Cox + Sam Cox -5 34 33 67 $160.00
4 Jackson Freitas + John Freitas -4 36 @ 32 68 $0.00
T5  Jeff Probst + Todd Hart -2 37 | 33 70 $0.00
T5 Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester -2 36 34 70 $0.00
T7  Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane -1 38 33 71 $0.00
T7  Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle -1 37 34 71 $0.00
T7  Ted King + Warren King -1 36 35 71 $0.00
T10  Don Anderson + Rick Poitras E 38 34 72 $0.00
T10  Garrett Walker + Marc Walker E 38 34 72 $0.00
T10  Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman E 37 35 72 $0.00
T10 Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss E 35 | 37 72 $0.00
T10  Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose E 35 37 72 $0.00
T15  Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers +1 38 35 73 $0.00
T15 Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson +1 40 33 73 $0.00
T17  Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks +2 38 36 74 $0.00
T17  Greg Poster + Tyler Poster +2 38 36 74 $0.00
19  John Kupka + Matt Kupka +3 41 34 75 $0.00
20  Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk +4 40 36 76 $0.00
21 Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison +8 39 41 80 $0.00
22 Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch +13 42 43 85 $0.00
e [ e e | e
Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson $0.00
T Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson +1 38 35 73 $320.00
T3 Clinton Russell + Mark Russell +2 39 | 35 74 $160.00
T3 Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson +2 36 38 74 $0.00
T3  Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers +2 42 32 74 $0.00
T3  Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom +2 39 35 74 $0.00

7 Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas +3 39 36 75 $0.00



m NB League 2021

NORTH BELLINGHAM

Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

GOLF COURSE

T10
T10
T10
13
T14
T14
T14
T17
T17
T19
T19
21
22

Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton +4
Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich +5
Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury +6
Curtis Adler + Greg Adler +6
Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter +6
Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely +7
Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane +9
Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan +9
Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm +9
Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson +10
Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean +10
Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera +12
Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke +12
David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik +14
Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers +15

38
40
41
41
39
41
45
44
43
40
42
45
42
45
45

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $960.00

38
37
37
37
39
38
36
37
38
42
40
39
42
41
42

76
77
78
78
78
79
81
81
81
82
82
84
84
86
87

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




m NB League 2021 m
Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

NORTH BELLINGHAM NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE GOLF COURSE

Net Honey Pot by Flight Net Honey Pot by Flight

T1 Best Ball - Net Honey Pot by Flight T2 Scramble - Net Honey Pot by Flight

N - L
To Par
Jackson Freitas + John Freitas $162.00
T Jin Park + Sunny Park -10 31 31 62 $162.00
3 Jeff Probst + Todd Hart -9 32 31 63 $75.00
4 Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane -8 33 3t 64 $0.00
T5 Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson -7 33 [ 32 65 $0.00
T5 Don Anderson + Rick Poitras -7 33 32 65 $0.00
T5 Mike Cox + Sam Cox -7 33 32 65 $0.00
T8  Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle -6 33 33 66 $0.00
T8  Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers -6 33 | 33 66 $0.00
T8  Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson -6 35 31 66 $0.00
T8 Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester -6 34 32 66 $0.00
T12  Greg Poster + Tyler Poster -5 33 34 67 $0.00
T12 Ted King + Warren King -5 33 34 67 $0.00
T14 Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks -4 34 34 68 $0.00
T14  Garrett Walker + Marc Walker -4 35 | 33 68 $0.00
T14  John Kupka + Matt Kupka -4 36 32 68 $0.00
T14  Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss -4 32 36 68 $0.00
T14  Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose -4 33 35 68 $0.00
19 Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk -1 37 34 71 $0.00
20 Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison +2 35 39 74 $0.00
N A L RN
Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson $200.00
2 Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson -8 32 32 64 $125.00
3 Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom -7 33 | 32 65 $75.00
T4 Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas -6 33 38 66 $0.00
T4  Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton -6 31 35 66 $0.00
T4 Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson -6 31 35 66 $0.00
T4  Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers -6 38 28 66 $0.00
8 Curtis Adler + Greg Adler -5 34 33 67 $0.00
9 Clinton Russell + Mark Russell -4 36 32 68 $0.00



m NB League 2021

NORTH BELLINGHAM

Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard

GOLF COURSE

T10
T10
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T18
T18
20

Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich

Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter
Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane
Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury

David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik
Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers
Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely

Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm

Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera +1
Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan +1
Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson +2

m m m o o o

35
33
38
36
34
36
37
37
38
39
35

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: $799.00

34
36
32
34
36
36
35
35
35
34
39

69
69
70
70
70
72
72
72
73
73
74

AB

NORTH BELLINGHAM
GOLF COURSE

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00




