





Gross Skins by Flight - Gross Team Skins by Flight

Flight 1								
Players	Skins	Purse	Details					
Ted King + Warren King	1	\$63.00	Eagle on 15					
Mike Cox + Sam Cox	1	\$63.00	Birdie on 13					
Jackson Freitas + John Freitas	1	\$63.00	Eagle on 11					
Jin Park + Sunny Park	1	\$63.00	Eagle on 17					
Don Anderson + Rick Poitras	1	\$63.00	Eagle on 9					
John Kupka + Matt Kupka	1	\$63.00	Birdie on 18					
Flight 2								
Players	Skins	Purse	Details					
Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers	1	\$180.00	Birdie on 18					
Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson	1	\$180.00	Birdie on 16					
Total Purse Allocated: \$738.00								



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



#### Team KP #8

Pos.	Team	Details
1	Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss	"2'4"- Foursome to Sudden Valley GC

#### Team KP #14

Pos.	Team	Details
1	Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane	"5'2" - Callaway Shirts

#### Individual KP #16

Pos.	Player	Details
1	Damien Cribbs	Travis Mathew shirt and shorts

### Participation Points

Player	Points
Steven Rose + Ozzie Mora	200.00
Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury	200.00
Sarah Kihm + Russ Kihm	200.00
Tanner Lester + Shawn Salsman	200.00
Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan	200.00
Jeff Weeks + Bob Weeks	200.00
Carl Lane + Alyssa Lane	200.00
Marc Walker + Garrett Walker	200.00
Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson	200.00
Warren King + Ted King	200.00
Ryan Carpenter + Jon Edholm	200.00
Sam Cox + Mike Cox	200.00
Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich	200.00
Scott Brozik + David Grunhurd	200.00
Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss	200.00
Mark Russell + Clinton Russell	200.00



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers	200.00
Nathan Vickers + Jay Johnson	200.00
Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	200.00
Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers	200.00
Jackson Freitas + John Freitas	200.00
Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas	200.00
Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely	200.00
Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman	200.00
Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean	200.00
Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke	200.00
Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera	200.00
Jin Park + Sunny Park	200.00
Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton	200.00
Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane	200.00
Tyler Poster + Greg Poster	200.00
Rick Poitras + Don Anderson	200.00
Colin Peterson + Allen Peterson	200.00
Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch	200.00
Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	200.00
John Kupka + Matt Kupka	200.00
Jacob Hoelzle + Gary Russell	200.00
Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson	200.00
Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom	200.00
Greg Adler + Curtis Adler	200.00
Zach Slesk + Leo Harrison	200.00
Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison	200.00
Katrina Antonson + Glenn Cribbs	200.00
Mark Antonson + Damien Cribbs	200.00

#### Total Points Allocated: 8800.00

Father's Day Stroke Play Net

T1 Best Ball T2 Scramble

Flight 1						
Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
T1	Jackson Freitas + John Freitas	-10	32	30	62	\$285.00
T1	Jin Park + Sunny Park	-10	31	31	62	\$285.00



#### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



3	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-9	32	31	63	\$200.00
4	Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane	-8	33	31	64	\$150.00
T5	Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson	-7	33	32	65	\$66.00
T5	Don Anderson + Rick Poitras	-7	33	32	65	\$66.00
T5	Mike Cox + Sam Cox	-7	33	32	65	\$66.00
T8	Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T8	Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T8	Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T8	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	-6	35	31	66	\$0.00
T8	Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester	-6	34	32	66	\$0.00
T13	Greg Poster + Tyler Poster	-5	33	34	67	\$0.00
T13	Ted King + Warren King	-5	33	34	67	\$0.00
T15	Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks	-4	34	34	68	\$0.00
T15	Garrett Walker + Marc Walker	-4	35	33	68	\$0.00
T15	John Kupka + Matt Kupka	-4	36	32	68	\$0.00
T15	Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss	-4	32	36	68	\$0.00
T15	Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose	-4	33	35	68	\$0.00
20	Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk	-1	37	34	71	\$0.00
21	Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison	+2	35	39	74	\$0.00
22	Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch	+10	40	42	82	\$0.00

#### Flight 2 Total **T1** T2 Pos. Team Total Purse To Par Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson 29 1 -9 34 63 \$320.00 2 Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson -8 32 32 64 \$0.00 Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom 3 -7 33 32 65 \$250.00 T4 Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas 33 33 66 \$127.00 -6 T4 Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton -6 31 35 66 \$127.00 Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson T4 -6 31 35 66 \$127.00 T4 Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers 38 28 \$127.00 -6 66 Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean 32 35 T8 -5 67 \$20.00 Curtis Adler + Greg Adler T8 -5 34 33 67 \$20.00 Clinton Russell + Mark Russell 32 \$0.00 10 -4 36 68 T11 Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich 34 -3 35 69 \$0.00 Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter T11 -3 33 36 69 \$0.00 T13 Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane 38 32 70 \$0.00 -2 T13 Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury 36 34 70 \$0.00 -2 T13 David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik 34 70 -2 36 \$0.00 T16 Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers Ε 36 36 72 \$0.00







T16	Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely	Е	37	35	72	\$0.00
T16	Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm	Е	37	35	72	\$0.00
T19	Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera	+1	38	35	73	\$0.00
T19	Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke	+1	35	38	73	\$0.00
T19	Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan	+1	39	34	73	\$0.00
22	Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson	+2	35	39	74	\$0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: \$2,236.00



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



### Fathers Day Stroke Play Gross

T1 Best Ball T2 Scramble						
Flight 1	l e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e					
Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
1	Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson	-7	33	32	65	\$320.00
2	Jin Park + Sunny Park	-6	34	32	66	\$0.00
3	Mike Cox + Sam Cox	-5	34	33	67	\$160.00
4	Jackson Freitas + John Freitas	-4	36	32	68	\$0.00
T5	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-2	37	33	70	\$0.00
T5	Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester	-2	36	34	70	\$0.00
T7	Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane	-1	38	33	71	\$0.00
T7	Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle	-1	37	34	71	\$0.00
T7	Ted King + Warren King	-1	36	35	71	\$0.00
T10	Don Anderson + Rick Poitras	Е	38	34	72	\$0.00
T10	Garrett Walker + Marc Walker	Е	38	34	72	\$0.00
T10	Jeffery Gassman + Tyler Gassman	Е	37	35	72	\$0.00
T10	Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss	Е	35	37	72	\$0.00
T10	Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose	Е	35	37	72	\$0.00
T15	Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers	+1	38	35	73	\$0.00
T15	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	+1	40	33	73	\$0.00
T17	Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks	+2	38	36	74	\$0.00
T17	Greg Poster + Tyler Poster	+2	38	36	74	\$0.00
19	John Kupka + Matt Kupka	+3	41	34	75	\$0.00
20	Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk	+4	40	36	76	\$0.00
21	Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison	+8	39	41	80	\$0.00
22	Anthony Pitsch + Frank Pitsch	+13	42	43	85	\$0.00
Flight 2	2					
Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
T1	Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson	+1	41	32	73	\$0.00

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
T1	Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson	+1	41	32	73	\$0.00
T1	Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson	+1	38	35	73	\$320.00
Т3	Clinton Russell + Mark Russell	+2	39	35	74	\$160.00
Т3	Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson	+2	36	38	74	\$0.00
Т3	Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers	+2	42	32	74	\$0.00
Т3	Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom	+2	39	35	74	\$0.00
7	Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas	+3	39	36	75	\$0.00



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



8	Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton	+4	38	38	76	\$0.00
9	Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich	+5	40	37	77	\$0.00
T10	Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury	+6	41	37	78	\$0.00
T10	Curtis Adler + Greg Adler	+6	41	37	78	\$0.00
T10	Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter	+6	39	39	78	\$0.00
13	Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely	+7	41	38	79	\$0.00
T14	Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane	+9	45	36	81	\$0.00
T14	Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan	+9	44	37	81	\$0.00
T14	Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm	+9	43	38	81	\$0.00
T17	Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson	+10	40	42	82	\$0.00
T17	Brad Peterson + Thomas Kean	+10	42	40	82	\$0.00
T19	Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera	+12	45	39	84	\$0.00
T19	Bill Baldwin + Ray Pomerinke	+12	42	42	84	\$0.00
21	David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik	+14	45	41	86	\$0.00
22	Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers	+15	45	42	87	\$0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: \$960.00



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



Net Honey Pot by Flight Net Honey Pot by Flight

T1 Best Ball - Net Honey Pot by Flight T2 Scramble - Net Honey Pot by Flight

Flight 1						
Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
T1	Jackson Freitas + John Freitas	-10	32	30	62	\$162.00
T1	Jin Park + Sunny Park	-10	31	31	62	\$162.00
3	Jeff Probst + Todd Hart	-9	32	31	63	\$75.00
4	Alyssa Lane + Carl Lane	-8	33	31	64	\$0.00
T5	Bob Shannon + Phil Erickson	-7	33	32	65	\$0.00
T5	Don Anderson + Rick Poitras	-7	33	32	65	\$0.00
T5	Mike Cox + Sam Cox	-7	33	32	65	\$0.00
T8	Gary Russell + Jacob Hoelzle	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T8	Jeff Covell + Jordan Chambers	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T8	Jordan Hunter + Kyle Wilson	-6	35	31	66	\$0.00
T8	Shawn Salsman + Tanner Lester	-6	34	32	66	\$0.00
T12	Greg Poster + Tyler Poster	-5	33	34	67	\$0.00
T12	Ted King + Warren King	-5	33	34	67	\$0.00
T14	Bob Weeks + Jeff Weeks	-4	34	34	68	\$0.00
T14	Garrett Walker + Marc Walker	-4	35	33	68	\$0.00
T14	John Kupka + Matt Kupka	-4	36	32	68	\$0.00
T14	Keith Schneider + Nathan Moss	-4	32	36	68	\$0.00
T14	Ozzie Mora + Steven Rose	-4	33	35	68	\$0.00
19	Leo Harrison + Zach Slesk	-1	37	34	71	\$0.00
20	Spencer Trippe + Taylor Harrison	+2	35	39	74	\$0.00

Pos.	Team	Total To Par	T1	T2	Total	Purse
1	Damien Cribbs + Mark Antonson	-9	34	29	63	\$200.00
2	Joseph Russell + Lee Gustafson	-8	32	32	64	\$125.00
3	Max Nordstrom + Paul Nordstrom	-7	33	32	65	\$75.00
T4	Bodie Freitas + Kathryn Freitas	-6	33	33	66	\$0.00
T4	Bruce Tipton + Carter Tipton	-6	31	35	66	\$0.00
T4	Glenn Cribbs + Katrina Antonson	-6	31	35	66	\$0.00
T4	Jay Johnson + Nathan Vickers	-6	38	28	66	\$0.00
8	Curtis Adler + Greg Adler	-5	34	33	67	\$0.00
9	Clinton Russell + Mark Russell	-4	36	32	68	\$0.00



### Father's Day Tourney Leaderboard



T10	Greg Nelson + Mike Glenovich	-3	35	34	69	\$0.00
T10	Jon Edholm + Ryan Carpenter	-3	33	36	69	\$0.00
T12	Brandon Maarhuis + Gary Cochrane	-2	38	32	70	\$0.00
T12	Brandon Simpson + Jay Fury	-2	36	34	70	\$0.00
T12	David Grunhurd + Scott Brozik	-2	34	36	70	\$0.00
T15	Clyde Vickers + Cohen Vickers	Е	36	36	72	\$0.00
T15	Lenny Lesarge + Shea Isely	Е	37	35	72	\$0.00
T15	Russ Kihm + Sarah Kihm	Е	37	35	72	\$0.00
T18	Angelo Jefferson + Clarence Madera	+1	38	35	73	\$0.00
T18	Erick Ruud + Jeff Gahan	+1	39	34	73	\$0.00
20	Allen Peterson + Colin Peterson	+2	35	39	74	\$0.00

Total Purse in Individual Tournaments: \$799.00